Report Run: 2/1/2024 10:24:45 AM

District
LDO08

Development
GWINHURST

Cases by Council District

Cases Added From 11/1/2023 To 2/1/2024

Address Case

310 ODESSA AVE 202307553

SERVICE #

#1 VACANT PROPERTY INSPECTION
SOLD AT SHERIFF SALE

SOLD AT SHERIFF SALE

#2 VACANT PROPERTY INSPECTION
OWNERSHIP CHANGE

#3 VACANT PROPERTY INSPECTION
NOTE TO FILE

CLOSED

Problem

11/06/2023
11/15/2023
11/16/2023
12/07/2023
01/19/2024
01/19/2024
01/19/2024
01/19/2024

VACANT PROPERTY INVENTORY

FAILED

FAILED

CLOSED

Added
11/2/2023
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Resolved
1/19/2024
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Cases by Council District
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Report Run: 2/1/2024 10:24:45 AM Cases Added From 11/1/2023 To 2/1/2024
U_mSQH Om<mi_oﬁo3m:r Address Case Problem Added Resolved
308 W HOLLY OAK RD 202307661 DEBRIS 11/9/2023  1/11/2024
SERVICE # i oL R

PM.302.11 OUTSIDE STORAGE OF DEBRIS

19.04.002C3A FAILURE TO REGISTER

PM.302.4.8 ORNAMENTAL SHRUBS AND TREES

#1 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION 11/09/2023 FAILED

ABATEMENT NOTIFICATION 11/09/2023

VIOLATION NOTICE SENT 11/13/2023

#2 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION 11/27/2023 FAILED

ABATEMENT NOTIFICATION 11/27/2023

VIOLATION NOTICE SENT 11/28/2023

#3 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION 12/04/2023 FAILED

HEARING DATE RESERVED 12/05/2023

VIOLATION NOTICE SENT 12/05/2023

HEARING NOTICE GENERATED 12/06/2023

PRE DEP LETTER SENT CERTIFIED 12/11/2023

#4 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION 12/12/2023 FAILED

POSTED 12/14/2023

REGISTRATION ACCEPTED 12/19/2023

CERTIFIED MAIL CARD RECEIVED 12/21/2023

#5 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION 01/10/2024 PASSED

CLOSED 01/11/2024

HEARING CANCELLED/COMPLIANCE 01/11/2024

HEARING SCHEDULED 02/08/2024 St

210 ODESSA AVE 202308215 DEAD TREE 12/12/2023
SERVICE # 202306751

#1 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION 12/14/2023 FAILED

VIOLATION NOTICE SENT 12/15/2023

CALL MADE 12/18/2023

CALL RECEIVED 1212112023

#2 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION 01/02/2024 FAILED

#3 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION SCHEDULED

i
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208 ODESSA AVE 202308254 DEBRIS 12/14/2023
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District

Development

1903 GARFIELD AVE

1901 GARFIELD AVE

Cases by Council District

Cases Added From 11/1 /2023 To 2/1/2024

Address

Case
SERVICE #

#1 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION
VIOLATION NOTICE SENT
CALL RECEIVED

SENT VIA E-MAIL

#2 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION
#3 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION

202400266

Problem

12/14/2023
12/15/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
01/02/2024

SERVICE # 202400179

#1 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION
VIOLATION NOTICE SENT

#2 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION
REGISTRATION ACCEPTED
NOTE TO FILE

CALL RECEIVED

EXTENSION REQUESTED
EXTENSION GRANTED

EXTENSION GRANTED LETTER SENT
#3 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION

SERVICE #

#1 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION
ABATEMENT NOTIFICATION
VIOLATION NOTICE SENT

#2 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION
#3 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION
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01/17/2024
01/18/2024
01/23/2024
01/26/2024
01/26/2024
01/29/2024
01/31/2024
01/31/2024
02/01/2024

202400312 DEBRIS

01/17/2024
01/17/2024
01/18/2024
01/23/2024

DEAD TREE

FAILED

FAILED
SCHEDULED

FAILED

FAILED

SCHEDULED

FAILED

FAILED
SCHEDULED

Added

1/12/2024

1/117/2024
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District

Development

Cases by Council District Page 4 of 5

Cases Added From 11/1/2023 To 2/1/2024

Address Case Problem Added Resolved
310 ODESSA AVE 202400362 VACANT PROPERTY INVENTORY 1/23/2024
SERVICE #
#1 VACANT PROPERTY INSPECTION 01/24/2024 FAILED
#2 VACANT PROPERTY INSPECTION SCHEDULED
310 ODESSA AVE 202400386 VACANT PROPERTY INVENTORY 1/24/2024 1/25/2024
SERVICE # CLD
J
| ABATEMENT NOTIFICATION 01/24/2024
#1 VACANT PROPERTY INSPECTION 01/25/2024 CLOSED
310 ODESSA AVE 202400390 DEBRIS 1/25/2024
SERVICE #
#1 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION 01/24/2024 FAILED
ABATEMENT NOTIFICATION 01/25/2024
VIOLATION NOTICE SENT 01/25/2024
#2 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION SCHEDULED

Cases Per Development: 9

Resolved: 3

Cases Per District: 9 Resolved Per District: 3
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Cases by Council District

Cases Added From 11/1/2023 To 2/1/2024
Total Cases: 9

Page 5 of 5

Total Resolved: 3
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