Cases by Council District

Page 1 of 5

Report Run: 2/1/2024 10:24:45 AM

Cases Added From 11/1/2023 To 2/1/2024

	LD08	District
	GWINHURST	Development
	310 ODESSA AVE	Address
SERVICE #	202307553	Case
	VACANT PROPERTY INVENTORY	Problem
	11/2/2023	Added
CLD	1/19	Res

ment	Address	Case	Problem		Added	Resolved
JRST	310 ODESSA AVE	202307553	VACANT PE	VACANT PROPERTY INVENTORY	11/2/2023	1/19/2024
	SERVICE #					CLD
	#1 VACANT PROPERTY INSPECTION		11/06/2023	FAILED	\$	
	SOLD AT SHERIFF SALE	_	11/15/2023			
	SOLD AT SHERIFF SALE		11/16/2023			
	#2 VACANT PROPERTY INSPECTION		12/07/2023	FAILED		
	OWNERSHIP CHANGE		01/19/2024			
	#3 VACANT PROPERTY INSPECTION		01/19/2024	CLOSED		
	NOTE TO FILE	0	01/19/2024			
	CLOSED	O.	01/19/2024			
						•

C
0
S
Φ
Cases
\triangleright
0
a
Φ
0
Added From 1
7
2
ゴ
_
_
11/1
1/2023
2
\approx
ü
≓
0
2
2/1/202
ŏ
N

208 ODESSA AVE 202308254	3 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPEC	#2 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION	CALL RECEIVED	CALL MADE	VIOLATION NOTICE SENT	#1 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION	OEKVICE # 202306751	210 ODESSA AVE 202308215	IL	CANCELL	CLOSED	#5 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION	CERTIFIED MAIL CARD RECEIVED	REGISTRATION ACCEPTED	POSTED	#4 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION			VIOLATION NOTICE SENT	TEAKING DATE RESERVED	#3 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION	CALION NOTICE SENT	ADA IEMENI NOTIFICATION	ABATELE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION		ADA LEMENT NOTIFICATION	ABATELE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION	#1 COST ORNAMENTAL SHRUBS AND TREES		3A FAIL 1010	PM.302.11 OUTSIDE STORAGE	SERVICE #	308 W HOLLY OAK RD 202307661	Address
54 DEBRIS		01/02/2024	12/21/2023	12/18/2023	12/15/2023	12/14/2023	2	15 DEAD TREE	02/08/2024	01/11/2024	01/11/2024	01/10/2024	12/21/2023	12/19/2023	12/14/2023	12/12/2023	12/11/2023	12/06/2023	12/05/2023	12/05/2023	12/04/2023	11/28/2023	11/27/2023	11/27/2023	11/13/2023	11/09/2023	11/09/2023	JBS AND TREES	ER	ORAGE OF DEBRIS)	טרטואוט		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	SCHEDULED	FAILED				FAILED						PASSED				FAILED					FAILED			FAILED			FAILED							
12/14/2023								12/12/2023																								11/9/2023	Added	
																															VOL	1/11/2024	Resolved	

Cases Added From 11/1/2023 To 2/1/2024

District

Development

Report Run: 2/1/2024 10:24:45 AM

Address Case Problem

#3 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION	#2 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION	VIOLATION NOTICE SENT	ABATEMENT NOTIFICATION	#1 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION	SERVICE #	1901 GARFIELD AVE 202400312	#3 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION	EXTENSION GRANTED LETTER SENT	EXTENSION GRANTED	EXTENSION REQUESTED	CALL RECEIVED	NOTE TO FILE	REGISTRATION ACCEPTED	#2 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION		VIOLATION NOTICE SENT INSPECTION	#1 CODE ENECIDOREMENT INICIDENT	SERVICE # 202400179	1903 GARFIELD AVE 202400266	10	#2 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPECTION	#2 COST F. MAIL	SEVIL VIV E TOUR	CALL RECEIVED	WICH ATION NOTICE CEMENT INSPECTION	#1 CODE TITLE OF THE PARTY OF T	SERVICE #
	01/23/2024	01/18/2024	01/17/2024	01/17/2024		12 DEBRIS		02/01/2024	01/31/2024	01/31/2024	01/29/2024	01/26/2024	01/26/2024	01/23/2024	01/18/2024	01/17/2024			266 DEAD TREE		01/02/2024	12/21/2023	12/21/2023	12/15/2023	12/14/2023		
SCHEDULED	FAILED			FAILED			SCHEDULED							FAILED		FAILED				SCHEDULED	FAILED				FAILED		
						1/17/2024												1712124	1/10/000/								Added
																											Resolved

Report Run: 2/1/2024 10:24:45 AM

District

Development

Cases Added From 11/1/2023 To 2/1/2024

Case																
Problem Added 00362 VACANT PROPERTY INVENTORY 1/23/2024 01/24/2024 FAILED SCHEDULED 01/24/2024 SCHEDULED 01/24/2024 CLOSED 00390 DEBRIS 1/25/2024 01/25/2024 FAILED 01/25/2024 SCHEDULED 01/25/2024 SCHEDULED Resolved	Cases Per Development: 9	#2 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPEC	VIOLATION NOTICE SENT	ABATEMENT NOTIFICATION	#1 CODE ENFORCEMENT INSPEC	SERVICE #	310 ODESSA AVE	#1 VACANT PROPERTY INSPECTION	ABATEMENT NOTIFICATION	SERVICE #	310 ODESSA AVE	#2 VACANT PROPERTY INSPECTION	#1 VACANT PROPERTY INSPECTI	SERVICE #	310 ODESSA AVE	Address
FAILED SCHEDULED CLOSED FAILED SCHEDULED SCHEDULED RESOlved RESolved		TION	0	0			202400390		0		202400386	ON			202400362	Case
1/23/2024 1/25/2024 Resolved			1/25/2024	1/25/2024	1/24/2024		DEBRIS	1/25/2024	1/24/2024		VACANT P		1/24/2024		VACANT F	Problem
Ved		SCHEDULED			FAILED			CLOSED			ROPERTY INVENTORY	SCHEDULED	FAILED		PROPERTY INVENTORY	
1/25/2024 CLD	Resolv						1/25/2024				1/24/2024				1/23/2024	Added
	⁄ed: 3									CLD	1/25/2024					Resolved

Cases Per District: 9

Resolved Per District: 3

Cases by Council District

Report Run: 2/1/2024 10:24:45 AM

Cases Added From 11/1/2023 To 2/1/2024

Total Cases: 9

Total Resolved: 3

Page 5 of 5